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CLASS- UKG

SUBJECT- ENGLISH

Month Name of the book Chapter
April English reader Pg no 3-8
Fun with words-1 Pgno 1-11
English speaking skills Pgno 3-4
Rhyme 02-Jan
Cursive letter writing Pgno 3-6
June English reader Pgno9-14
Fun with words -1 Pgno 12-24
English speaking skills Pg no 5-6
Rhyme Pgno3
July English reader Pg no 15-20
Fun with words-1 Pgno 25 - 37
English speaking skills Pgno7-9
Rhyme Pg no 4-6
Cursive letter writing Pgno11-14
August English reader Pgno 21-24
Fun with words -1 Pgno38-48
English speaking skills Pgno 10-14
Rhyme Pgno7-9
Cursive letter writing Pgno 15-20
September English reader Pg no 25-30
Fun with words -2 Pgnol-12
English speaking skills Pgno15-19
Rhyme Pgno10-11
Cursive letter writing Pgno 21-25
October English reader Pg no 31-35
Fun with words -2 Pgno13-21
English speaking skills Pgno20-24
Rhyme Pgno12-13
Cursive letter writing Pgno 26 - 29
November English reader Pgno36-41
Fun with words-2 Pgno 22 -29
English speaking skills Pgno 25-26
Rhyme Pgno 14 -15
Story The boat journey
Cursive letter writing Pgno30-32




December English reader Pgno42-44
Fun with words -2 Pg no 30-35
English speaking skills Pgno 27-31
Rhyme Pg no 16-17
Story The lion and the mouse
Cursive letter writing Pgno 33 -37
January English reader Pg no 45-51
Fun with words-2 Pg no 36-47
English speaking skills Pg no 32-34
Rhyme Pg no 18-20
Cursive letter writing Pg no 38-54
February English reader Pg no 52-56
Fun with words -2 Pg no 48-56
English speaking skills Pg no 35-40
Rhyme Pgno 21-23
Cursive letter writing Pg no 55-56

Story

The aunt and the dove

March annual examination
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EXAMINATION

08/03/22 to 18/03/22




CLASS-UKG

SUBJECT-MATHS

Month Name of the book Chapter
April Math practice book Chp-1 Writing numbers1-20
Chp-2 After numbers 1-20
Fun with numbers Chp-1 Numbers 1-30
Chp-2 Reverse counting 20-1
June Math practice book Chp-3 Before numbers 1-20
Fun with numbers Chp-3 Numbers 31-50
July Fun with numbers Chp-4 Numbers 51-70
Chp-5 Numbers 71-100
Chp-6 Object counting
Math practice book Chp-4 Writing numbers 21-30
Chp-5 Writing numbers 31-40
August Fun with numbers Chp-7 Shapes
Chp-8 Number name 1-20
Chp-9 Biggest and smallest
Math practice book Chp-6 Writing numbers 41-50
Chp-7 Between numbers 1-50
Evaluation 1
September Fun with numbers Chp-10 Before,After, Between numbers
Chp-11 Counting in tens and ones
Chp-12 Number Grid activity
Maths practice book Chp- 8 After numbers 1-50
Chp- 9 Before numbers 1-50
Chp-10 Missing numbers 1-50
October Fun with numbers Chp-13 Counting by 10s

Chp- 14 Counting by 5s

Maths practice book

Chp- 15 Writing numbers 1-50

Chp-16 Identify the smallest and biggest numbers




November

Fun with numbers

Chp-15 Counting by 2s

Chp-16 Number names 21-100

Math practice book

Chp-17 Number names 1-10 and activities

Chp- 18 Number names 11-20 and activities

Evaluation -2
December Fun with numbers Chp-17 Greater/ less than and equal to
Chp- 18 Ascending and Descending order
Math practice book Chp- 19 Logical thinking
Chp-20 Greater than,less than and equal to
January Fun with numbers Chp- 19 Measurement
Chp-20 Ordinal numbers
Chp-21 Addition
February Fun with numbers Chp- 22 Subtraction

Chp- 23 Time

Math practice book

Chp- 23 Subtraction

Chp- 24 Smallest and biggest number

Chp-25 Number names 1-20

March Annual examination




CLASS-UKG

SUBJECT- EVS

Month Name of the book Chapter
April Exploring environment  [Chp-1 Parts of human body
Chp-2 Fruits
June Evs Chp-3 Vegetables
July Evs Chp-4 Flowers
Chp-5 Birds
Chp-6 Domestic animals
August Evs Chp-7 Wild animals and animals facts
Chp-8 Sea animals
Evaluation -1 Chp-1to 8
September Evs Chp-9 Healthy food
Chp- 10 Insects and Spider
Chp-11 Vehicles
October Evs Chp-12 Plant life
Chp-13 Days of the week and months
November Evs Chp- 14 Sense organs
Chp- 15 Good habits and manners
Evaluation-2 Chp-9to 15
December Evs Chp-16 Living and non living things
Chp- 17 My School
January Evs Chp-18 Safety on road and safety at home
Chp- 19 People who help us
Chp- 20 Uses and sources of water
February Evs Chp - 21 Seasons
REVISION Chp- 22 Sources and products

Chp- 23 India

March annual examination




CLASS- UKG

SUBJECT- ART AND CRAFT

Month Name of the book Chapter
April My book of colours Pgnoland?2
June My book of colours Pgno3
July My book of colours Pgno4-6

August My book of colours Pgno7and8

September My book of colours Pgno9-12
October My book of colours Pgno13-14
November My book of colours Pgno 15 and 16
December My book of colours Pgno 17 and. 18
January My book of colours Pgno19-21
February My book of colours Pgno 22-24
REVISION

March annual examination




CCA FOR THE MONTESSORI WING

S. No Activity Day Date

. Poetry Recitation Saturday 17/07/2021

. Fancy Dress Competition Saturday 14/08/2021

. Rakhi making competition Saturday 21/08/2021

. Nanhe Kavi Saturday 18/09/2021

. Diya decoration Saturday 23/10/2021

. Dance competition Saturday 14/11/2021

. Pinnacle Sports Meet Monday to Saturday 20/12/2021 to
23/12/2021

. Kite making competition Saturday 15/01/2021

SUBJECT ENRICHMENTS ACTIVITY

S. No Activity Day Date
Colour Thursday 08/04/2021
. Shapes Wednesday 30/06/2021
. Seasons Saturday 31/07/2021
. Animals Wednesday 22/09/2021
. Community helpers Wednesday 27/10/2021
. Vegetables Wednesday 17/11/2021
. Birds Wednesday 08/12/2021
. Fruits Wednesday 12/01/2022
. Opposites Wednesday 02/02/2022
EXAM SCHEDULE

S.No Examination Date

. Evaluation — I 25/08/2021 to 30/08/21

. Evaluation — II 26/11/2021 to 29/11/2021

. Evaluation — I11 07/03/2022 to 14/03/2022



ART & CRAFT FOR MONTESSORI

FOR THE SESSION 2021-22

S.N ACTIVITY DAY DATE
01 Paper plate sun art Saturday 03/04/2021
02 Blue day Thursday 15/04//2021
03 Earth day craft Saturday 24/04/2021
04 Rabbit craft Saturday 23/06/2021
05 Pink day Monday 28/06/2021
06 Doctor's Day Activity Thursday 01/07/2021
07 Family Tree Friday 09/07/2021
08 Hand and feet painting Monday 26/07/2021

(parents Day)

09 Rain craft Wednesday 11/08 /2021
10 Green day Saturday 25/08/2021
11 Paper boat craft Wednesday 8/09/2021

12 Orange day Wednesday 15/09/2021
13 Fruits day Wednesday 29/9/2021

14 Vegetable day Friday 1/10/2021

15 Yellow Day Wednesday 20/10/2021
16 Fork painting Wednesday 10/11/2021
17 Pen stand Wednesday 24/11/2021
18 Red day Wednesday 01/12/2021
19 Santa clause Saturday 11/12/2021
20 Christmas tree Wednesday 15/12/2021
21 White day Wednesday 19/01/2021
22 Butterfly craft Wednesday 09/02/2022
23 Rainbow craft Wednesday 16/02/2022




CCA FOR MONTH APRIL TO FEB.
(STD.ITO STD. VII)

S.N. MONTH DATE COMPETITION
17/04/2021 Mosaic Art
01 April 24/04/2021 Drawing Art
09/07/2021 Tree Day-Dress
02 July Likea Tree
24/07/2021 Parents DAY
21/08/2021 Patriotic Dance
comp.
03 August 21/08/2021 Matki
Decoration
Comp.
MatkiPhod
04 September 18/09/2021 Fireless
Cooking
25/09/2021 | Spell Bee Comp.
05 October 23/10/2021 Rangoli
Comp.
06 November 13/11/2021 Dance
Comp.
13/12/2021 Picnic
15/12/2021 Picnic
07 December  [717/12/2021 Picnic
24/12/2021 Christmas Cele.
Kite Making
15/01/2022 Comp.
08 January 20/01/2022 | Debate Comp.
09 February 19/02/2022 Quiz Comp.




LIST OF HOLIDAYS

DATE DAY EVENTS
2/04/2021 Friday Good Friday
13/04/2021 Tuesday Gudipadwa
14/4/2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti
21/04/2021 Wednesday Ram navmi
3/07/2021 Saturday Rath yatra
21/7/2021 Wednesday Eid al adha
20/8/2021 Friday Moharram
30/8/2021 Monday Janmashtami
10/9/2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi
02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti
06/10/2021 Wednesday Sarvapitra Amavasya
13/10/2021 17/10/2021 Durga pooja break
19/10/2021 Tuesday Eid-Milad
02/11/2021 07/11/2021 Diwali Break
19/11/2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
24/12/2021 01/01/2022 Winter Break
14/01/2022 Friday Makar sankrati







The Pinnacle Global School
Neemuch




